
The Bid Opening was held in the Conference Room # 436, 4th Floor, City Hall

The Procurement Manager opened with the following bids:

Vendor Base Bid Completion Date Alternate 1 Alternate 2A Alternate 2B Alternate 3 Alternate 4 Alternate 5 Altenate 6 Altenate 7 Alternate 8

JA Street & Associates, Inc. $19,925,000.00 4/15/2025 $848,000.00 $40,000.00 $16,000.00 $274,000.00 $55,000.00 $338,000.00 $1,289,000.00 $385,000.00 $486,000.00 

Preston Construction Co. $19,015,000.00 3/1/2024 $840,000.00 $195,000.00 $175,000.00 $272,000.00 $55,000.00 $315,000.00 $1,300,000.00 $425,000.00 $390,000.00 

The submitted bids will be evaluated and a recommendation made at a later date.

BUCK VAN HUSS DOME RENOVATION AND ASSOCIATED WORK DOBYNS-BENNETT HIGH SCHOOL

MINUTES BID OPENING
September 13, 2023

4:00 P.M.

Present: Brent Morelock, Procurement Mgr.; Nikisha Eichmann, Asst. Procurment Mgr.; Sandra Sloan, Asst. Procurement Mgr. Schools; Andy True, Asst. Superintendent Schools; David Sewell, Maintenance Director Schools; David Frye, CFO Schools; Brian Tate, 
Principal DBHS; Frankie DeBusk, Athletic Director DBHS; Brian Alderson, Thompson & Litton; Ned Stacy, Thompson & litton; Steve Wilson, Spoden & Wilson


	Table 1

